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Village of Easthampton, Long Island-NY #33110

Auction Opens. Wed, May 31 1:03pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021A
0022
0023
0024

0024A
0025

0026
0027
0028
0028A
0028B
0028C

Title

Meyer 9' Snow Plow

Two-Sided Traffic Signal

10" Fisher Plow

Valk 10' Snow Plow

Hannay SBFF 32-32 RT Hose Reel
3 Point 4' Grader Box

Amtech Rescue Body

Assorted Bicycles

(5) Rubbermaid Brute 95 Gallon Trash Cans
Driveway Delineators

(10) CV S Shopping Carts

Miller Dialarc System

Goodyear G114 9R17-5HC Pelican Sweeper
Tire, New

Assorted Hand Tools

Chain Saw Bars & Chains

Holiday Light Bulbs, New/Old Stock
Excel Tool Holder, New

Felker Tile Saw

Twin Disc Clutches, New/OLd Stock
Twin Disc Clutch, New/OLd Stock
Welding Accessories

(2) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios, Chargers and
Lapel Mics

(3) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers

(2) Galls DL 108 Lighting Brackets, New/Old
Stock

(4) MotorolaMinitor V Pagers
(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers
(3) MotorolaMinitor V Pagers & Chargers
(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers
(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers
(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 15 6:20pm ET

Lot
0029

0030
0031
0031A
0031AA
0031B
0031C
0032
0033
0035
0036
0037
0039
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

0055
0057
0058
0059
0061

Title

(3) Motorola Minitor V Chargers, New/Old
Stock

Motorola Radios, Chargers and Assorted Parts
(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers
Dell 23" Optiplex All-In-One Desktop

Dell Optiplex All-In-One Desktop

Dell Optiplex All-In-One Desktop

HP Pavilion 23" All-In-One Desktop

23" HP Touchsmart 9300 Elite Desktop
Advance Converta MAX 26 Scrubber

(2) Pro-Guard Vehicle Gun Locks

Hose Jacket

Genisys Scan System

US Genera Rolling Tool Chest

Lawson Drawer Racks & Stands

Toto Electronic Flush Valves

Warning Lights

Rabbit Tool

Athey Sweeper Parts, New/Old Stock
Large Lot of Fiberglass Driveway Delineators
Edge Master Gas Edger

Toro Edger

Force America Spreader Controllers

2 Drawer Tool Box

Goulds/Granger Low Head Pump

Trailer Jacks

Ryobi Battery Powered Tools With Charging
Bank

Scotts DLX Spreader

Hunter Ceiling Fan

Truck Vault Storage Box

Myer Snowplow Shoes

Myer Snowplow Hydraulic Parts



Lot

0062
0064
0065
0066
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096

0096A
0096B
0097
0098
0099

0099A

0099B

Title Lot
Myer Snowplow Electric Parts 0099C
(10) Compression Solvent Spray Bottles, New
(4) Champion Cordless Blinds, New 0099D
Stryker Power Pro XT Ambulance Cot

. . 0099E
Chicago Electric Generator
Setina Safety Partition 0100
Setina Push Bar 0101
Stihl BAC85 Blower 0102
Stihl Brush Cutter 0103
Earthway S15 SprayPro
Homelite Super 2 16" Chainsaw 0104
(2) Zern Tools 0105
Luke Parking Meter and Ticket Machine 0106

Sanitaire Vacuum

Sanitaire Vacuum

Flambeau Medic Box

Smith Display Case

Wood Shelving

Desk

Hurst Rescue Tool Parts

Drop Lights, New/Old Stock
Federal Switch Boxes

Radios, LED Lights and Parts
Wall Cabinets

Branick McPherson Strut Tool
Good Y ear Diamond Tread Tire
(2) Ego String Trimmer Heads
Whelen Liberty Light Bar
Whelen Edge Ultra Light Bar
Air Tools

Super Vac Ventilation Fan

Quantum Lighting LWP-342 Surface Mounting
Light

(4)) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios with
Accessories

(1) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios with Accessories
(4) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios with Accesories
Motorola X TL 1500 800 Mghz Radio

(3) Motorola WPLN4208B Chargers

(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with
Microphone

(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with
Microphone

(2) Motorola XL T2500 Mobile Radios
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Title

(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with
Microphone

(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with
Microphone

(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with
Microphone

MotorolaMCS 2000 Mobile Radio
Motorola CM 200 Mobile Radio
HP C4170A Printer

Motorola XL T 2500 Mobile Radio with
Microphone

(4) Motorola RDV 2020 Radios
1989 Mack MC688 Cab & Chassis
2017 Ford Explorer SUV/Police Vehicle



12/21/25 05:40:36

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of -State Buyers. Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send us acompleted NY State DTE
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders. Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com
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https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf
https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf

