

## auctionsinternational.com

## Village of Easthampton, Long Island-NY #33110

**Auction Opens:** Wed, May 31 1:03pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 15 6:20pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Meyer 9' Snow Plow	0029	(3) Motorola Minitor V Chargers, New/Old
0002	Two-Sided Traffic Signal		Stock
0003	10' Fisher Plow	0030	Motorola Radios, Chargers and Assorted Parts
0004	Valk 10' Snow Plow	0031	(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers
0005	Hannay SBFF 32-32 RT Hose Reel	0031A	Dell 23" Optiplex All-In-One Desktop
0006	3 Point 4' Grader Box	0031AA	Dell Optiplex All-In-One Desktop
0007	Amtech Rescue Body	0031B	Dell Optiplex All-In-One Desktop
0008	Assorted Bicycles	0031C	HP Pavilion 23" All-In-One Desktop
0009	(5) Rubbermaid Brute 95 Gallon Trash Cans	0032	23" HP Touchsmart 9300 Elite Desktop
0010	Driveway Delineators	0033	Advance Converta MAX 26 Scrubber
0011	(10) CVS Shopping Carts	0035	(2) Pro-Guard Vehicle Gun Locks
0012	Miller Dialarc System	0036	Hose Jacket
0015	Goodyear G114 9R17-5HC Pelican Sweeper	0037	Genisys Scan System
	Tire, New	0039	US General Rolling Tool Chest
0016	Assorted Hand Tools	0041	Lawson Drawer Racks & Stands
0017	Chain Saw Bars & Chains	0042	Toto Electronic Flush Valves
0018	Holiday Light Bulbs, New/Old Stock	0044	Warning Lights
0019	Excel Tool Holder, New	0045	Rabbit Tool
0020	Felker Tile Saw	0046	Athey Sweeper Parts, New/Old Stock
0021A	Twin Disc Clutches, New/OLd Stock	0047	Large Lot of Fiberglass Driveway Delineators
0022	Twin Disc Clutch, New/OLd Stock	0048	Edge Master Gas Edger
0023	Welding Accessories	0049	Toro Edger
0024	(2) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios, Chargers and	0050	Force America Spreader Controllers
	Lapel Mics	0051	2 Drawer Tool Box
0024A	(3) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers	0052	Goulds/Granger Low Head Pump
0025	(2) Galls DL108 Lighting Brackets, New/Old Stock	0053	Trailer Jacks
0026	(4) Motorola Minitor V Pagers	0054	Ryobi Battery Powered Tools With Charging Bank
0027	(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers	0055	Scotts DLX Spreader
0028	(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers	0057	Hunter Ceiling Fan
0028A	(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers	0058	Truck Vault Storage Box
0028B	(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers	0059	Myer Snowplow Shoes
0028C	(3) Motorola Minitor V Pagers & Chargers	0061	Myer Snowplow Hydraulic Parts

with

with

with

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	Myer Snowplow Electric Parts	0099C	(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with
0064	(10) Compression Solvent Spray Bottles, New		Microphone
0065	(4) Champion Cordless Blinds, New	0099D	(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with Microphone
0066	Stryker Power Pro XT Ambulance Cot	0099E	•
0068	Chicago Electric Generator	0099E	(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios wi Microphone
0069	Setina Safety Partition	0100	Motorola MCS 2000 Mobile Radio
0070	Setina Push Bar	0101	Motorola CM200 Mobile Radio
0071	Stihl BAC85 Blower	0102	HP C4170A Printer
0072	Stihl Brush Cutter	0103	Motorola XLT 2500 Mobile Radio with
0073	Earthway S15 SprayPro		Microphone
0074	Homelite Super 2 16" Chainsaw	0104	(4) Motorola RDV 2020 Radios
0075	(2) Zern Tools	0105	1989 Mack MC688 Cab & Chassis
0076	Luke Parking Meter and Ticket Machine	0106	2017 Ford Explorer SUV/Police Vehicle
0077	Sanitaire Vacuum		
0078	Sanitaire Vacuum		
0079	Flambeau Medic Box		
0080	Smith Display Case		
0081	Wood Shelving		
0082	Desk		
0083	Hurst Rescue Tool Parts		
0084	Drop Lights, New/Old Stock		
0085	Federal Switch Boxes		
0086	Radios, LED Lights and Parts		
0087	Wall Cabinets		
0088	Branick McPherson Strut Tool		
0089	Good Year Diamond Tread Tire		
0090	(2) Ego String Trimmer Heads		
0091	Whelen Liberty Light Bar		
0092	Whelen Edge Ultra Light Bar		
0093	Air Tools		
0094	Super Vac Ventilation Fan		
0095	Quantum Lighting LWP-342 Surface Mounting Light		
0096	(4)) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios with Accessories		
0096A	(1) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios with Accessories		
0096B	(4) Motorola XTS 2500 Radios with Accesories		
0097	Motorola XTL 1500 800 Mghz Radio		
0098	(3) Motorola WPLN4208B Chargers		
0099	(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with Microphone		
0099A	(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios with Microphone		
0099B	(2) Motorola XLT2500 Mobile Radios		

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed <u>NY State DTF</u> <u>Form</u> before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

**Buyer's Premium:** A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**